AsHLAND HARVEST TOK
CARTER PARK
ASHLAND, VIRGINIA
©ecT. 15, 2016
COMMONWEALTH TIMING

1 807 Christopher Motta Male 30 Glen Allen 34:17.777
2 697 Jesse Parrish Male 24 Glen Allen 37:20.593
3 673 Patrick Hunt Male 24 Richmond 40:53.788
4 683 Jim Oddono Male 49 Richmond 41:08.112
5 815 Adam Scott Male 34 Richmond 42:14.212
6 797 Nancy Broda Female 34 Henrico 43:04.309
7 806 Stuart Groseclose Male 32 Ashland 43:16.013
8 682 Stephen Salvato Male 29 Ashland 45:20.645

9 670 Katie Pokorny Female 18 Midlothian 45:31.446
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First Name
Sean

Joe

Ryan
Corbin
Nicholas
Paul
Gene
Tina
Rebecca
Kevin
Ashley
Scott
Melanie
Jamie
Jeff
Matthew
Chelsey
Caroline
Kristy
Marcel
Kara
Alexandria
Andrew
Ashley
George
Tina

Lisa

Lesley

Last Name
O'day
Kuchta
Shannon
Kell
Groseclose
Bruce
Seefeldt
Cho
Murphy
Mccrimmon
Egerdahl
Fries
Gubbels Bupp
Haight
Haight
O'connor
Johnson
Harris
Trayer
Jennings
Thompson
Huff-Reynolds
Kinch
Easterling
Somerville
Wilson
Murray

Johnson

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female
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Age
49
36
34
34
35
32
51
42
40
34
29
30
38
45
47
28
41
51
45
40
39
22
34
20
64
52
46

22

City

Glen Allen
Arlington

Richmond

Richmond

Arlington

Richmond
Manakin Sabot
Richmond
Midlothian
Henrico
Ashland
Montpelier
Montpelier
Chester
Richmond
Glen Allen
Bumpass
Ashland
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Hanover
Earlysville

Richmond

Finishing Time
46:20.648
46:35.904
47:34.076
47:53.026
48:28.853
48:37.533
48:39.863
48:41.691
49:55.558
50:09.706
50:43.742
52:11.742
52:43.406
53:05.252
53:06.893
53:22.645
54:16.206
54:31.503
54:31.723
54:48.205
54:57.858
55:01.771
55:11.695
55:56.204
55:56.641
56:28.343
57:15.183

57:23.931
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816

674
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627
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662

645
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650

First Name
Christopher
Michael I.
Matt
Donna
Darrin
Shelli
Grace
Kevin

lan

Katie
Andrea
Sherry
David
Alexis
Steve
Penny
Rochelle
Jill

Sierra
Angel

Jo Anne
Tennille
Terry
Barbara
Aubrey
Stephanie
Allison

Marci

Last Name
Boswell
Shoop
Connell
Copley
Leavitt
Stepp
Fong
Soltis
Shenk
Elliott
Ellett
Lycett
Broda
Shannon
Knight
Heisler
Klinger
Mcelhiney
Eggborn
Dieter
Maxwell
Boyer
Colville
Greb
Amadeo
Morris
Henry

Guthrie

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Age
30
60
38
50
47
44
40
26
35
19
36
41
72
33
41
41
58
48
30
38
56
40
57
55
46
29
35

40

City

Richmond
Glen Allen
Richmond
Chester
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Mechanicsville
Aldie
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Ashland

Ashland

Richmond
Henrico
Montpelier
Ashland
Chesapeake
Heathsville
Maidens
Beaverdam
Glen Allen
Ashland
Earlysville
Quinton
Chester
Ashland

Glen Allen

Finishing Time
57:35.977

57:47.362

58:46.873

58:49.336

58:57.283

59:03.301

1:00:21.916
1:00:56.030
1:01:29.966
1:01:36.942
1:01:52.170
1:01:52.601
1:02:18.050
1:02:30.458
1:03:14.213
1:03:16.263
1:03:19.089
1:05:17.776
1:05:28.532
1:05:34.353
1:05:34.516
1:06:03.217
1:09:19.458
1:09:21.453
1:09:37.003
1:09:56.025
1:10:17.308

1:11:04.360
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656

672

700

695

653

654

641

692

798

652

668

667

632

626

693

698

646

805

665

684

First Name
Alison
Charlie
Dave
Louise
Kristen
Megan
Carrie
Christopher
Emily
Jason
Maria
Mark
Brenda
Hui

Ryan
Shannon
Stephanie
Kelly
Courtney

Kelsey

Last Name
Boyd

Boyd
Huggins
Jones
Ferguson
Farnin
Black
Colville
Kirkpatrick
Dieter
Milhous
Milhous
Bruce

Yin
Stevens
Timberlake
Winebarger
Minor
Basham

Walizer

Sex

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age
48
51
36
68
29
28
29
66
33
43
28
28
58
32
34
39
34
39
28

28

City
Montpelier

Montpelier

Mechanicsville

Glen Allen

Mechanicsville

Chesterfield
Ashland
Richmond
Maidens
Henrico
Henrico
Glen Allen
Henrico
Ashland
Heathsville
Quinton
Reedville

Glen Allen

Mechanicsville

Finishing Time

1:11:42.553

1:11:44.356

1:11:56.437

1:13:11.410

1:14:23.828

1:14:24.058

1:15:08.277

1:15:40.653

1:16:29.031

1:17:05.500

1:19:26.702

1:19:27.401

1:19:32.894

1:23:22.388

1:23:37.604

1:26:08.322

1:26:08.888

1:26:11.121

1:27:17.330

1:27:17.548



